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MLS#610471 $859,000KanaloaKonaOceanfrontCondo.com

•   MLS # 615003   TMK 3-7-8-21-02
Keauhou Estates. Seller Financing. $335,000

Vacant Lot:  
Buy Now Build Later!  

Email krishazard@gmail.com 

Real Estate Sales and Consulting... 
Always with your best interest at heart...

Kristina R. Vaughn Hazard,
(R) RS-59457, SRS, GRI, ABR, ALHS

Easy MLS Search at 
www.krishazard.com

(808) 895-1364

Buy Now Build Later!  

Villas at Keauhou #139 
2 bd/2 ba, Spectacular ocean view. Amazing contemporary remodel design, 
high end fi nishes and upgrades throughout, offered turnkey furnished.

MLS#614191 VillasatKeauhou-139.com  $849,000

Kanaloa at Kona  
Upgraded and Oceanfront 2 bd/2 ba single level. Vacation Rental potential, Custom lanai 
doors open completely. Turnkey furnished.  

MLS#615582 $850,000VillasatKeauhou103.com     

Villas at Keauhou #103 
Stunning sunset and ocean views! Private end of cul-de-sac 
location with side yard. 2 bedroom 2 bath extended covered 
lanai. Turn key furnished Comfort and classic style.

Hale Kehau Villa
Ocean Views! 3 Master Suites - 3,021 sqft  w/private pool. Designer decorated, turn key 
furnished, oversized 2 car garage, gated, tennis courts and more!  
MLS#607202 $895,000Hale Kehau100.com

78-6998 Ola Kino St., Bayview Estates    
3 bd/3.5 ba - 2949 sqft interior, 900 sqft covered lanai. Great fl oor plan with space!!  Fantastic 
sunset views!!  Very private setting.   
MLS#609752 $1,389,00078-6998-OlaKino.com

Kona Hills, 73-4526 Hane St.  
Private estate home, amazing manicured gardens on one acre. Master suite plus 2 guest suites and 
home offi ce. Gourmet kitchen with room for all your friends and family. Fully paid, net metered PV solar. 

73-4526-hane.com $1,525,000MLS#610022

Bayview Estates 78-7012 Mololani St.    
Comfortably Elegant. Koa Flooring, Creston home system, pool and spa. Covered lanai with outdoor kitchen. Master 
suite plus 2 large guest suites, home offi ce. Family room, Gourmet kitchen, Beautiful sunset and ocean views!   
MLS#615581 $1,795,000ExecutiveBayviewHome.com

76-6388 Kilohana St. – Kona Vistas
3 bd/3.5 ba - Designed with an artist’s eye, a wonderful home that welcomes you with wide 
open Ocean views and glorious sunsets. Net metered solar photovoltaic, offered furnished.  

76-6388-kilohana.comMLS#614452 $1,525,000

78-6805 Kuhinanui Way Keauhou Estates     
3bd/2.5ba - 2804 sqft – Vacation Rental/Second Home Recently 
renovated. Ohia posts, custom wood corner pocket doors.

78-6805-Kuhinanui.comMLS#610671 $1,345,000

Kahakai Estates - 75-6197 Nakukui Dr 
Beautiful turnkey furnished home located close to town with oceanview! Custom tiled pool with 
waterfall. 24,437 sqft lot! 
MLS#611984 $935,00075-6197-Nakukui.com

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

mailto:krishazard@gmail.com
http://www.krishazard.com


808-896-9000
kathy@oceans1.com

Kathy J. Christiansen, Broker
INTERNATIONAL EXPOSURE
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Top 100
Realtors

SPACIOUS PENTHOUSE  
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KOHALA BY THE SEA
Sweeping panoramic ocean views! Pool 
and spa! Photo voltaic! Whale watching 
at its very best! Extraordinary luxury 
residence nestled and perched up just 
above the magnificent blue ocean! 
Top of the line finishes and gated! 
4 Bd /3 Full Baths, 2 Half Baths.

MLS 290294 $2,149,000

BAYVIEW ESTATES LUXURY 

MLS 615094   $1,425,000

Enter through lead glassed doors to a home of amazing 
beauty in finish and architecture, drawing you to magnificent 
blue ocean views. This home blends privacy with exclusivity 
featuring 3 Bd/3 Baths.  The gourmet kitchen includes island 
with prep sink/disposal.  A single level luxury home that 
comes truly turn-key furnished, situated on a quiet cul-de-
sac that’s as peaceful as the glass tiled waterfall.

OCEANFRONT SPECTACULAR

MLS 606606   $1,795,000

Successful oceanfront, fully furnished, 
vacation rental! Step through the gated 
courtyard to a front entrance of blue 
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